
Friday 14 July 2023 Women's Single Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Par Field size: 35
Members: 35

Visitors: None
 (Par )
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Kerry Mayer [03288]Winner 20.0010
Judi Nethery [10362]Runner-up 15.002
Cheryl Druett [05532]2nd Runner-up 10.001

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Sue Stephens [16731]Winner 20.003
Olga Clifton [07881]Runner-up 15.002
Judy Fishwick [11061]2nd Runner-up 10.001

Ladies Div 3 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Robyn Johnson [17568]Winner 20.004
Patricia Maidment [03533]Runner-up 15.001
Yasmin Lindenberg [29158]3rd Place 10.000

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsScore

1 Kerry Mayer [03288] 10 1
2 Robyn Johnson [17568] 4 1
3 Sue Stephens [16731] 3 1
4 Olga Clifton [07881] 2 1
5 Judi Nethery [10362] 2 1
6 Cheryl Druett [05532] 1 1
7 Judy Fishwick [11061] 1 1
8 Julie Atlee [04798] 1 1
9 Patricia Maidment [03533] 1 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsScore

10 Yasmin Lindenberg [29158] 0 1
11 Rhonda Fields [04575] 0 1
12 Joan Davoren [00549] 0 1

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Paula Smith [05505]Div 1 Winner 1
Valerie Kotlash [03310]Div 2 Winner 3
Kerry Coulter [04604]Div 3 Winner 1

Drive & Pitch Trophies
NameAward Balls
Julie Atlee [04798]Div 1 Winner 1
Olga Clifton [07881]Div 2 Winner 1
Robyn Johnson [17568]Div 3 Winner 1

Card Draw Trophies
NameAward Prize
Deborah Glover [04618]Winner 10.00


